Wednesday, December 6

BURBANK CENTRAL LIBRARY
110 N. Glenoaks Blvd.

Tuesday, December 19

BUENA VISTA BRANCH LIBRARY
300 N. Buena Vista St.

Music & MOnont

for preschoolers & their families

10:15 Ar1  Burbank Central Library DEC 16

Burbank Public Library Children’s Services presents




HOLIDAY

Stories -+ Songs - Crafts
and a very special guest (ho! ho! ho!)

Tuesday, December 5 - 10:00 a.m.
Buena Vista Branch Library - under age 3

Wednesday, December 6 - 10:00 a.m.
Northwest Branch Library - under age 5

Friday, December 8 - 1:00 p.m.
Buena Vista Branch Library - age 3-5

Thursday , December 14 - 10:00 a.m.
Burbank Central Library - under age 5

DS = L3041+ W

BILINGUAL

Pajama Storytime

ahd a very special guest (ho! ho! hol)

English/Spanish
Tuesday, December 12 - 6:30 p.m.
Northwest Branch Library

English/Armenian

Thursday, December 14 - 6:30 p.m.
Burbank Central Library

- = ® ¢ Y Holiday Paint Chip Art y
A Drop-In Craft Program for Kids in Grades 1-8

Y T .
ig Just in time for the holidays!
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Thursday, December 7 - 3:30- 5 p.m.
ﬁ Buena Vista Branch Library

A VERY MARIONETTE HOLIDAY
WITH

PULLIN’ STRINGS PUPPET PRODUCTIONS &8

Saturday, December 9 - 2:00 p.m.
Buena Vista Branch Library

CD Holiday Ornaments

A Craft Program for Kids in Grades 1-8
We’ll provide the supplies!

Friday, December 8 - 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Northwest Branch Library

space is limited
call 818-238-5640 to sign up by December 1

KEN FRAWLEY’S HOLIDAY SHOW
FEATURING STORIES AND SONGS WITH
KEN FRAWLEY

Wednesday, December 20 - 10:00 a.m.
Northwest Branch Library

Holiday Card Craft

A Drop-in Craft Program for Kids
We'll provide the supplies!
Stop by to make your own holiday card

Friday , December 22 - 3:30 - 5:00 p.m.
Burbank Central Library




